
NAME SAIL # BOATNAME MODEL FLEET RTG CLUB PHONE ALT_PHONE EMAIL

Julie Coll 207 Sails Coll 242 Martin 242 150 KHYC 310 379 2929 818 268 4740 julie@moonrisedesigns.com

Thomas Payne 35008 Deja Vu 1D35 PHRF-A 42 RBYC 310-713-1393 909-261-1708 Davidsailboat@aol.com

William Johnson USA 72 Despicable J92s PHRF-A 72 CBYC 562-434-9152 213-631-6334 s30rcr@verizon.net

Jeffery Coyle 4417 DistraXion Xp44 PHRF-A 33 KHYC 310 977-9164 310 977-9164 jeff.coyle44@gmail.com

Webster/Moorhead 7311 JATO J-111 PHRF-A 33 KHYC 310-541-7300 310-702-6295 wmwebster@cox.net

John Messenger 97626 Nitro J-33 PHRF-A 84 KHYC 310-372-2586 rparlette@gmail.com

Wilfred Poiesz 46879 NOAH GENDA Sportster 29 PHRF-A 75 KHYC 3103789700 3105679716 Wpoiesz@me.com

Rupert Nuttall-Smith 151 Yellatme Viper 640 PHRF-A 90 KHYC 3107808293 3107808293 cx777pilot@hotmail.com

Denny Browne 56127 A Cappella C320 PHRF-B 150 KHYC 3104089591 3104089591 Denny.Browne@Me.com

Mike Burch 372 Happy Camper Cal 20 PHRF-B 267 CBYC 3105028600 sail372@yahoo.com

john ellinwood 33815 Impulsive Imp 26 PHRF-B 153 RBYC 310-645-9550 j.ellinwoo@gmail.com

steve gierke 56703 knot serious capri 25 PHRF-B 180 cbyc 3105197531 3103864699 gierkebrew@yahoo.com

Don Souther 28124 No Way! B-25 PHRF-B 138 KHYC 310-372-5204 310-429-7403 cdsouther@verizon.net

Bob Cash 57935 Proper Lady 32-2 PHRF-B 192 KHYC 310-541-1803 310-918-4312 bobcash116@aol.com

Jerry Vellutini 97668 Second Wind Cal 25 PHRF-B 222 KHYC 310 542-1068 310 971-6081 jerryvellutini@gmail.com

Emil Tarnosky 87358 SUNDAY FLYER M242 PHRF-B 150 KHYC 310-376-9869 424-241-7380 uncleski@aol.com

Glenn Griley 173 Kindred Spirit Viper 640 Viper 640 90 KHYC 818-988-0393 818-416-6410 glenn@griley.net

Mark Folkman 130 Slitherin Viper 640 Viper 640 90 KHYC 3103162976 folkman@verizon.net

Doublehanded Boats in Red

Class Count

PHRF-B 8

PHRF-A 7

Viper 640 2

Martin 242 1

Total 18

Spinnaker #4
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